IMPACT College, Patna
Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge University
RPS More, Bailey Road, Patna - 801503

yact

Learning With Masterminds

BCA, 4" Semester (2018 - 21)

Result of IAM (CT -1, MID & CT - 1l)
Session: January - June, 2020

Date: 24-07-2020

Overall Performance (Subject Wise)
Relational Database Relational Database Digital Electronics, . ) ) .

No. No. (303401) (303401P) Organisation (3'03402)

CT-1{cT-u| mMID | Total |cT-1{cT-u| MID |Total|cT-1|{cT-u| mMID | Total [cT-1{CT-1| MID |Total|cT-1{cT-u| MID |Total]cT-1{cT-1| MID |Total

(05) | (05) | (20) | (30) ] (05) | (05) | (20) | (30) | (05) | (05) | (20) | (30) | (05) | (05) | (20) | (30) ] (05) | (05) | (20) | (30) ] (05) | (05) | (20) | (30)
1 |SMIMRAN JAWAID | 18303316001 |2.50 | 3.00 |15.0020.50] 4.00 | 3.00 |17.00|24.00] 4.00 | 3.50 |15.00| 22.50 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 16.00|21.50] 4.00 | 3.50 | 17.00|24.50] 4.00 | 4.00 |19.00|27.00
2 [RAJEEV KUMAR 18303316002 | 0.00 | 3.50 | 13.00| 16.50] 4.00 | 3.00 [17.50|24.50] 5.00 | 3.50 |15.00| 23.50 | 3.00 | 3.50 |17.00|23.50] 4.00 | 3.50 | 14.00|21.50] 3.50 | 4.00 | 15.0022.50
3 [PRAGYA KUMARI | 18303316003 [ 4.00 | 4.50 |17.00| 25.50] 5.00 | 4.50 |19.00 {28.50] 5.00 | 4.50 |20.00| 29.50 | 4.00 | 5.00 |20.00|29.00] 5.00 | 5.00 |18.00|28.00] 5.00 | 5.00 |18.50|28.50
4 |DEVESH RAJ 18303316004 | 4.00 | 5.00 |18.00|27.00] 5.00 | 5.00 |19.00|29.00] 3.50 | 5.00 |18.00| 26.50 | 5.00 | 5.00 |20.0030.00] 5.00 | 5.00 |19.00{29.00] 5.00 | 4.50 |19.00 | 28.50
5 [SHUBHAM SINGH | 18303316005 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 16.00| 23.50| 4.00 | 4.00 |18.00 {26.00] 4.00 | 3.50 |14.00| 21.50 | 4.50 | 3.50 | 18.00|26.00] 4.50 | 3.50 |15.00|23.00] 5.00 | 3.00 |13.50|21.50
6 [PRATIK KUMAR 18303316007 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 16.00|22.50] 5.00 | 4.00 |18.00|27.00] 5.00 | 3.50 |14.00| 22.50 | 5.00 | 3.00 |18.00|26.00] 5.00 | 3.00 | 15.0023.00] 3.00 | 3.00 |11.0017.00
7 |VIVEK KUMAR 18303316008 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 10.00 15.50_ 0.00 | 5.00 | 3.00 {12.00| 20.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 9.00 |16.00 3.00-10.00 13.00] 4.00 3.00-7.00
8 [RITIK RAJ 18303316010 3.50 | 5.00 |18.00|26.50] 5.00 | 5.00 |19.00|29.00] 5.00 | 5.00 |19.00| 29.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 |20.0030.00] 4.50 | 5.00 |12.00{21.50] 5.00 | 5.00 | 19.00|29.00
9 |DEEPAK KUMAR 18303316011 | 4.00 | 3.50 |12.00| 19.50] 3.50 | 4.00 |14.00|21.50] 4.00 | 3.50 |14.00| 21.50 | 3.00 | 3.50 |13.00|19.50] 4.00 | 3.50 | 10.00|17.50] 2.00 | 4.00 | 13.0019.00
10 [RAJIV KUMAR SINGH | 18303316013 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 17.00 23.00] 5.00 | 4.00 |16.00 |25.00] 5.00 | 4.50 |17.00| 26.50 | 5.00 | 5.00 |20.00|30.00] 4.50 | 5.00 |18.00|27.50] 3.50 | 3.50 |18.50|25.50
11 [SHIVAM KUMAR 18303316014 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 14.00| 19.00] 4.00 | 3.50 |16.00|23.50] 5.00 | 4.00 |14.00| 23.00 | 3.00 | 3.50 |12.00|18.50] 4.00 | 3.50 | 14.00|21.50] 3.50 | 4.00 | 13.0020.50
12 [RUCHI KUMARI 18303316016 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 17.00|24.00] 5.00 | 4.00 |18.00|27.00] 5.00 | 3.50 |15.00| 23.50 | 4.50 | 4.00 |14.00|22.50] 5.00 | 4.50 | 16.00|25.50] 4.50 | 5.00 | 19.00 | 28.50
13 [aras D | 18303316017 | 150 [, 5.9 | 550 [NRSREN 26.00 | 1o RR .00 | = oo [NERMERN <.c0 | =oo [RER v-oo | < oo [RRERRN] 5.0 | 50
14 |ABHISHEK KUMAR | 18303316018 1.50 | 3.50 | 13.00] 18.00] 4.00 | 3.50 |16.00 |23.50] 5.00 | 4.00 |10.00| 19.00 | 2.50 | 3.50 |11.00|17.00] 3.50 | 4.00 |16.00|23.50] 2.00 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 13.50
15 [VINIT KUMAR 18303316019 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 14.00| 19.50| 4.00 | 4.00 |18.00|26.00] 5.00 | 4.00 |12.00| 21.00 | 4.00 | 4.50 | 8.00 |16.50] 4.00 | 4.00 | 15.0023.00] 4.50 | 4.50 | 14.0023.00
16 [SURABHI KUMARI |18303316021]1.50 | 3.50 |11.00] 16.00] 4.00 | 3.50 |17.00 |24.50] 4.00 | 3.50 [12.00| 19.50 | 3.00 | 5.00 |13.00|21.00] 4.00 | 4.50 |15.00|23.50] 3.00 | 4.00 |12.00|19.00
17 [SATYAM 18303316022
18 [KANISHAK TIWARI | 18303316023
19 [SHIKHA KUMARI 18303316024 | 2.00 | 4.00 |12.00| 18.00] 4.50 | 4.00 |16.00|24.50] 4.00 | 4.00 |15.00] 23.00 | 3.00 | 3.50 |12.00|18.50] 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.00|24.00] 2.50 | 5.00 | 16.00|23.50
20 |AKSHAY KUMAR 18303316025 | 3.00 | 4.00 |15.00|22.00] 5.00 | 4.00 [17.00|26.00] 5.00 | 3.50 |14.00| 22.50 | 4.00 | 3.00 | 15.00|22.00] 4.50 | 4.00 | 16.00|24.50] 3.50 | 4.00 |11.5019.00
21 [MAYANK KUMAR JHA | 18303316026 | 2.50 | 3.50 [11.00| 17.00 3.50-14.00 17.50] 5.00 | 3.00 [14.00| 22.00]3.50 | 3.00 {10.00 |16.50 4.00-15.00 19.00] 3.00 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 10.00
22 |[RANJEET KUMAR  [183033160272.00| 2.50 [14.00( 18.50| 3.50 | 2.50 | 15.00{21.00| 4.00 | 3.00 [12.00| 19.00 | 3.00 | 3.50 [12.00[18.50] 4.00 | 3.50 | 5.00 [12.50] 2.00 | 3.00 |[12.0017.00
23 |[MITHILESH KUMAR| 18303316028 3.50 | 4.00 |18.00 25.50| 4.00 | 3.50 | 19.00|26.50] 5.00 | 4.50 [19.00| 28.50 | 5.00 | 4.50 [20.00 [29.50] 4.00 | 4.50 |18.00 |26.50] 5.00 | 3.00 |20.00 |28.00
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IMPACT College, Patna
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RPS More, Bailey Road, Patna - 801503

yact

Learning With Masterminds

Overall Performance (Subject Wise)
Relational Database Relational Database Digital Electronics, . ) ) L.

No- No- (303401) (303401P) Organisation (3'03402)

CT-1|CT-1I| MID |Total [CT-1|CT-II| MID |Total|CT-1|CT-lI| MID | Total |CT-I|CT-1II| MID |Total|CT-I{CT-II| MID |Total|CT-I|{CT-IlI| MID |Total

(05) | (05) | (20) | (30) ] (05) | (05) | (20) | (30) | (05) | (05) | (20) | (30) | (05) | (05) | (20) | (30) ] (05) | (05) | (20) | (30) ] (05) | (05) | (20) | (30)
24 [PRERNA KUMARI | 18303316029 3.00 | 3.50 |12.00( 18.50] 4.50 | 4.00 |18.00|26.50] 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.00| 24.00 | 4.00 | 5.00 | 14.00 |23.00| 4.50 | 4.00 | 15.00 |23.50| 5.00 | 4.50 | 17.50 | 27.00
25 [RuPA KUVIAR G | 18303316030 | 2.50 [ 090 20| 2.50 | 22 |3 o0 [ oo |0 [N = =0 [ == |- [N ==
26 |[AMAN KUMAR SINGH| 18303316031 | 2.50 | 2.50 |12.00 17.00] 4.00 | 3.50 |16.00|23.50] 4.00 | 3.50 |12.00 19.50 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 10.00 |16.50| 4.00 | 4.50 | 14.00 |22.50] 2.50 | 3.50 | 11.00 | 17.00
27 |ANISH KUMAR 18303316033 | 2.00| 2.50 | 8.00 | 12.50| 4.00 | 3.00 | 15.00 | 22.00| 3.50 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 12.50 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 6.00 |11.00] 3.50 | 3.50 [14.00{21.00] 2.00 | 3.00 | 1.00 | 6.00
28 |MD SAIFUDDIN 18303316034 | 2.50| 2.50 | 8.00 | 13.00| 4.50 | 3.50 | 16.00 | 24.00 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 15.50 | 3.50 | 4.00 |12.00|19.50] 3.50 | 3.50 |17.00|24.00] 3.50 | 4.00 | 7.00 |14.50
29 [RISHAV KUMAR | 18303316035 [ 0.00 [ 0.00] [ 0.00 | | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00
30 [AKASH KUMAR 18303316036 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 13.00| 19.00] 4.00 | 3.50 |15.00|22.50] 4.00 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 15.50 | 3.00 | 3.00 |11.00|17.00] 4.50 | 4.00 | 14.00|22.50] 5.00 | 4.00 | 10.00|19.00
31 |AMAN KUMAR 18303316037 3.00 | 3.00 |11.00| 17.00] 4.00 | 3.00 |17.00|24.00] 4.00 | 4.00 |12.00| 20.00 | 1.50 | 3.50 |10.00|15.00] 4.50 | 3.00 | 15.00|22.50] 2.50 | 3.50 | 14.00|20.00
32 |RAHUL RAJ 18303316038 | 3.00 | 2.50 {15.00| 20.50| 4.00 | 3.50 |17.00 | 24.50 5.00 | 3.50 | 17.00| 25.50 | 3.50 | 4.00 |14.00|21.50} 4.50 | 3.50 |15.00|23.00] 4.50 | 4.00 |13.00|21.50
33 [PRATIMA KUMARI | 18303316039 | 4.00 | 5.00 [18.00|27.00| 4.00 | 5.00 |20.00|29.00] 5.00 | 5.00 [19.00| 29.00 ] 5.00 | 5.00 {20.0030.00] 5.00 | 5.00 |19.00|29.00] 5.00 | 5.00 |20.00 |30.00
34 [KUMAR KAUSHAL | 18303316040 | 2.50 | 3.50 [12.00] 18.00| 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.00|24.00] 5.00 | 3.50 [14.00| 22.50 | 4.00 | 4.00 [12.0020.00] 3.50 | 4.00 |16.00|23.50] 4.50 | 4.00 |14.00|22.50
35 |KOMAL GUPTA 18303316041 |3.00| 3.00 {12.00| 18.00| 4.00 | 3.50 | 16.00 | 23.50| 5.00 | 3.50 | 10.00| 18.50 | 2.50 | 3.50 |{11.00|17.00] 4.00 | 4.00 |14.00|22.00] 4.50 | 4.00 |16.00|24.50
36 |ADITYA RAJ 18303316042 | 1.00 10.00( 11.00 15.00 15.00] 4.00 12.00| 16.00 | 2.50 8.00 |10.50 17.00|17.00] 4.00 3.00 | 7.00
37 |LAV RANJAN 18303316043 | 1.50| 2.50 {14.00| 18.00| 4.00 | 3.00 |10.00 | 17.00| 4.00 | 3.50 |{13.00| 20.50 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 6.00 |11.00 4.00 | 3.50 {10.00|17.50] 1.00 | 3.00 |10.00|14.00
Note :- . i
1) Students’ marks have been added who took re-test (CT - | & MID Sem), held in June, 2020 amid Covid-19 lockdown ‘S&L}jlfﬁj—cﬁf

RNP: Result Not in Process

AB: Absent

NE: Not Evaluated
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